B HAES
SRR,
EWEL: S
AMEEAI : B

Time

15:30-15:40
15:40-16:10
16:10-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:20
17:20-17:50
17:50-18:10
18:10-18:20

18:20-20:30

B 17 (7%) 15:30-20:30

BEEROABERAS -
Topic

Opening

Long-Term Real-World Effectiveness
and Clinical Impact of anti-EGFR in
mCRC

The relationship between diabetes and
colorectal cancer

Coffee Break

MRD-Guided strategies to enhance
treatment success in CRC

2026 ASCO Gl update in mCRC

Panel discussion

Closing

Dinner

2026 KIZE %% Post-ASCO Gl #fizdE

: 2026 F 1
H20 KREZEFEE 212EEE (SHEHEILERZEEL 366 IF)
EhEBEEBERGS

iZR5E - B (ERRIEE - ag8FEHROABRAS

Speaker Moderator
=15
FERITEEA
BEXNEBEMR BR
i & B Al 2 7 Ak 8 il
=5
AR TBD
BAMITER SERE
R &N A= B2 Bl ZFve &1 EE A
=W =1
SRR ENEEEM T B&ITESEMm
ALL
S
T B&ITESEMm
ALL



