

2026 大腸直腸癌 Post-ASCO GI 研討會

日期時間：2026 年 1 月 17 (六) 15:30-20:30

會議地點：H2O 水京棧國際酒店 2 樓宴會廳 (高雄市鼓山區明華路 366 號)

主辦單位：高雄市胃腸道腫瘤關懷協會

協辦單位：台灣默克、百靈佳殷格翰、威健股份有限公司、台灣拜耳股份有限公司

Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
15:30-15:40	Opening	高醫 王照元醫師	
15:40-16:10	Long-Term Real-World Effectiveness and Clinical Impact of anti-EGFR in mCRC	義大癌醫院 謝孟哲醫師	高榮 吳志謙醫師
16:10-16:40	The relationship between diabetes and colorectal cancer	高醫 林宗憲醫師	TBD
16:40-16:50	Coffee Break		
16:50-17:20	MRD-Guided strategies to enhance treatment success in CRC	台大新竹醫院 陳敬左醫師	高雄長庚 李克釗醫師
17:20-17:50	2026 ASCO GI update in mCRC	台大醫院 梁逸歆醫師	高醫 王照元醫師
17:50-18:10	Panel discussion	ALL	
18:10-18:20	Closing	高醫 王照元醫師	
18:20-20:30	Dinner	ALL	